Chyger

Ever better.
Date: February 17, 2021
To: All Employees
From: Sarah Monahan, HR Manager
Re: Emergency Call-In Line

You may call and listen to the recording for
updates regarding  General = Motors
production schedule.

Do not leave a message as they will not be
returned.

517-492-4404
517-492-4407
517-492-4457
517-492-4458

517-492-4459



